

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Constn. of Roads C.D Work					
from Dhaka - Belurhat Mohabhat					
per Dhaka to Hanuman Nagar					
Arwachit Joti tols.					
under - NABARD					
Agency - R.N. Construction					
Bhawanipur Ziret, Mohabhat					
E. Chandra					
Agreement No - 33 SBI 2018-19					
Date of work order - 29/10/2018					
Date of completion - as per Agreement					
Actual Date of completion -					
Measurement					
1. Plv and applying 2 coat					
including primer coat					
affair filling the surface					
on New concrete surface					
for Culverts					
8 m x 6.20 x 1.80					= 1160.64 m ²
					T- 1160.64 m ²
2. Plv and laying 150 mm					
dia red H.P.N.P.3 for					
irrigation purpose					
7m x 3.0 x 2.500					= 52.50 Rly
<i>[Signature]</i> 31/10/2018 <i>[Signature]</i> 31/10/2018					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST 74
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 ⁱ	Const. of reference pillar				
	benchmark				
	vide THB P 65				
2.12 km @ Rs. 1183020/km. R.					2508020
1/1 ⁱⁱ	Const. of reference pillar /				
	surface				
	vide THB P 65				
2.13 km @ Rs. 11676215/km. L.					2487020
2/2	clearing and grubbing				
	road level				
	vide THB P 65				
0.636 Hect @ Rs. 50148262/Hect. L.					3189520
3/3	Const. of embankment with material level 4b				
	to 1000 m				
	vide THB P 65				
407.196 m ³ @ Rs. 155223/m ³ - L.					6320920
4/5	Const. of subgrade & earth on shoulder				
	vide THB P 65				
2957.70 m ³ @ Rs. 15657/m ³ - L.					46427020
5/5	Const. of embankment with material level 4b to 100 m				
	vide THB P 65				
950.124 m ³ @ Rs. 116248/m ³ - L.					11067020
6/6	Box cutting in excav.				
	from for road way				
	vide THB P 66				
130.80 m ³ @ Rs. 77269/m ³ - R.					1016220

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/8	Const. of G.S.B by PIV				
	well provided material for				
	G.S.B				
	vide TMB P. 66				
1219.35 m ³	@ Rs. 2962 = 18 / m ³				3611934 =
8/9	PIV laying spreading &				
	compacting Stone Aggregate				
	for WBM				
	vide TMB-P 66				
614.055 m ³	@ Rs. 3772 = 45 / m ³				2316492 =
9/10	PIV laying prime coat-				
	with bitumin emulsion SS ₁				
	vide TMB P 66				
6541.40 m ²	@ Rs. 4784 / m ²				312941 =
10/11	PIV laying tack coat-				
	with bitumen emulsion RS ₁				
	vide TMB-P 66				
6541.40 m ²	@ Rs. 1600 / m ²				104662 =
11/12	PIV laying 20mm thick				
	for Mix Bed surface				
	vide TMB P 67				
6541.40 m ²	@ Rs. 2200 = 06 / m ²				1439500 =
12/13	PIV Const. of cc Pavement				
	grade M 25				
	vide TMB-P 67				
240.00 m ³	@ Rs. 7842 = 85 / m ³				1882284 =
13/20	PIV and fixing of MNGSY				
	information sign & logo board-				
	vide TMB-P 67				
240 @ Rs.	11799 = 49 / each				23599 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/27	Earth work in excavation				
	in foundn				
	vide TMB-P 67				
188.10 m ³	@ Rs.	2882.02/m ³		Rs.	541772.00
15/28	Sand filling in foundn				
	vide TMB-P 67				
14.30 m ³	@ Rs.	364.55/m ³		Rs.	5213.00
16/35	Brick flat soling in foundn				
	vide TMB-P 67				
43.22 m ²	@ Rs.	295.12/m ²		Rs.	42261.20
17/36	Plv laying PCC 15 in				
	foundn				
	vide TMB-P 68				
30.85 m ³	@ Rs.	680.62/m ³		Rs.	20996.50
18/37	Brick Masonry work				
	in head wall				
	vide TMB-P 68				
132.55 m ³	@ Rs.	652.74/m ³		Rs.	86547.20
19/38	Plv laying 1000 mm dia				
	H.P. No. 3				
	vide TMB-P 68				
37.50 m ²	@ Rs.	4474.72/m ²		Rs.	167802.00
20/39	Plastering in CM (1:4) m				
	Head Wall				
	vide TMB-P 68				
182.0 m ²	@ Rs.	213.26/m ²		Rs.	38813.00
21/40	Plv in 1.5 mm thick ceme				
	nt punning				
	vide TMB-P 68				
66.30 m ²	@ Rs.	662.87/m ²		Rs.	4433.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/17	Plv and applying 2 coat				
	Water based cement paint				
	vide TMB P 68				
80.00 m ²	@ Rs. 104.91 / m ²				8393.20
23/18	Plv and applying 2 coats				
	thick Road marking				
	vide TMB P 68				
422.000 m ²	@ Rs. 867.77 / m ²				366199.20
24/14	Plv and fixing of RCC MS				
	ordinary KM stone				
	vide TMB P 69				
3 No @	Rs. 2729.00 / each				8186.20
25/14000	Plv and fixing of RCC MS				
	MIS 200 m stone				
	vide TMB P 69				
10 No @	Rs. 718.54 / each				7185.20
26/15	Plv and fixing of RCC MS				
	boundary pillar				
	vide TMB P 69				
49 No @	Rs. 538.22 / each				26375.20
27/20	Plv and fixing of RCC MS				
	citizen board				
	vide TMB P 69				
2 No @	Rs. 11799.49 / each				23599.20
28/21	Plv and fixing of RCC MS				
	Maintenance board				
	vide TMB P 69				
2 No @	Rs. 11799.49 / each				23599.20
29/22	Plv and fixing of RCC MS				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
800 mm triangle board					
vide TMS P 69					
26 No. (Q) R. 3344:05/each				h.	102545.20
30/22 (iv) Plv and fixing 4 R. R 600					
mm circular board					
vide TMS P 70					
10 No. (Q) R. 5349:06/each				h.	53491.20
31/22 (iv) Plv and fixing 4 R. R 600					
mm x 450 mm rectangular board					
vide TMS P 70					
2 No. (Q) R. 4572:23/each				h.	9144.20
32/22 (iv) Plv and fixing 4 R. R 900 mm square octagone					
board					
vide TMS P 70					
2 No. (Q) R. 8803:07/each				h.	17606.20
33/16 Plv and supplying 2 coat including primer coat with filling on New concrete 340					
area for culverts					
vide TMS P 73					
1160.64 m ² (Q) R. 110:65/m ²				h.	128425.20
34/23 Plv and fixing 4 300 mm					
are Rce H.P. 4 P.3 for irrig.					
station purchase					
vide TMS P 73					
52.50 (M) (Q) R. 966:05/RH				h.	50718.20
				h.	12523349.20

Continuation

P.T.O

[illegible]

M/s R.N. Construction

1188

Schedule XLV Form No.-134

BIHAR P.W.D. Dhaka Belwa Nath Mohabbat Pur
Dhaka to Hanuman. Nagar Anusuchit Jati tal

R.W.D(w) Division Dhaka DIVISION

DHAKA SUB-DIVISION

(NABARD)

M/s R.N. Construction.

MEASUREMENT BOOK